
 

 

EXECUTIVE COUNCIL MEETING 

Wednesday, November 30, 2011, 3:00–5:00 pm 

Senate Chambers, Bertolini 4638 

AGENDA 

Member Concerns (5-minute limit per person) 

Corrections/Additions to Meeting Minutes: 11.9.11 

Action Items  
None at this time 

Discussion Items 
1. Change in Dues Assessment: Rate & Effective Date 
2. Nominations for Spring 2012 Vice President for Santa Rosa 
3. 2013-14 Academic Calendar 

Main Reports 
1. President’s Report 
2. Treasurer’s Report: October 2011 
3. Conciliation/Grievance Report (closed session)  
4. Negotiations Report (closed session) 

Officers and AFA Representatives Reports 

Fall 2011 Executive Council Meetings 

Wednesday Aug 24 
Wednesday Aug 31 (Special) 
Wednesday Sep 14 
Saturday Sep 24 (Retreat) 
Wednesday Sep 28 
 

Wednesday Oct 12 (Petaluma) 
Wednesday Oct 26 (+ General)  
Wednesday Nov 9 
Wednesday Nov 30 (Special) 
Wednesday Dec 14 


